BROCHURE
June 2023 - Issue 5
Cast Stone Products
Head Office
Design House, Common Bank Industrial Estate
Ackhurst Road, Chorley, Lancashire PR7 1NH
Croston Yard
Twin Lakes Industrial Estate, Brickcroft Lane,
Croston PR26 9RF
“Stone from Stock”
Call: 01257 441514  Fax: 01257 266846  Email: sales@pickfordprecast.co.uk   All prices subject to VAT2
Stone from Stock - Semi Dry
Plain Heads – Semi–Dry Metric Range – Colour “Buff”
Code Description Stock Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Plain Heads 140x100mm section 102.5mm Bearings in Brick (Metric)
PH1BUFF/890  Plain Head 685mm S/O Stock  890 140 100 27kg
PH1BUFF/1003  Plain Head 797mm S/O  Stock 1003  140 100 31kg
PH1BUFF/1115  Plain Head 910mm S/O  Stock 1115  140 100 34kg
PH1BUFF/1228  Plain Head 1023mm S/O  Stock 1228  140 100 37kg
PH1BUFF/1453  Plain Head 1248mm S/O  Stock 1453  140 100 45kg
Code Description Stock Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Plain Heads 215x100mm section 102.5mm Bearings in Brick (Metric)
PH2BUFF/890  Plain Head 685mm S/O Stock  890 215 100 42kg
PH2BUFF/1003  Plain Head 797mm S/O  Stock 1003  215 100 48kg
PH2BUFF/1115  Plain Head 910mm S/O  Stock 1115  215 100 53kg
PH2BUFF/1228  Plain Head 1023mm S/O  Stock 1228  215 100 58kg
PH2BUFF/1453  Plain Head 1248mm S/O  Stock 1453  215 100 68kg
Also available in Wet Cast – see page 6
PH1BUFF & PH2 BUFF - Other Sizes can either be cut to length in 2
pieces on site/in the works or we can cast to order.
Other metric sizes are 460/665,573/778,798/1003,1023/1228,1135/1340.
Imperial sizes 450/665,488/693,630/835,1200/1405.
All Lengths above 1453mm are cast in two units.
Render sections - 100mm Brick Sections can either be pulled forward up
to 25mm or Render sections 140x120mm can be cast to order.
Call: 01257 441514  Fax: 01257 266846  Email: sales@pickfordprecast.co.uk   All prices subject to VAT 3
Stone from Stock - Semi Dry
Standard Stooled Cills – Semi-Dry Metric Range – Colour “Buff”
Code Description Stock Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Standard Cills stooled, weathered and throated. 100mm stooled ends in brick (Metric/Imperial)
C1BUFF/665 Standard Cill 460mm S/O Stock 665 140 150 31kg
C1BUFF/778 Standard Cill 573mm S/O Stock 778 140 150 36kg
C1BUFF/835 Standard Cill 630mm S/O Stock 835 140 150 39kg
C1BUFF/890 Standard Cill 685mm S/O Stock 890 140 150 41kg
C1BUFF/1003 Standard Cill797mm S/O Stock 1003 140 150 47kg
C1BUFF/1115 Standard Cill 910/915mm S/O Stock 1115 140 150 52kg
C1BUFF/1228 Standard Cill 1022mm S/O Stock 1228 140 150 56kg
C1BUFF/1003L Standard Cill 1810mm S/O Stock 1003 140 150 46kg
C1BUFF/1003R Standard Cill 1810mm S/O Stock 1003 140 150 46kg
C1BUFF/1453 Standard Cill (Brick) 1248mm S/O Stock 1453 140 150 67kg
C1BUFF/1542L Standard Cill To Site Cut Stock 1542 140 150 72kg
C1BUFF/1542R Standard Cill To Site Cut Stock 1542 140 150 72kg
Code Description Stock Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Traditional Cills stooled, weathered and throated. 102.5mm stooled ends in brick (Metric/Imperial)
C6BUFF/1453 Traditional Cills 1248 S/O Stock 1453 140 150 65kg
The range below is also available in Wet Cast –  see page 7

GV1 Gable Vent Stock 590 328 100 43kg
Gable Vent
Call: 01257 441514  Fax: 01257 266846  Email: sales@pickfordprecast.co.uk   All prices subject to VAT6
Plain Heads - Wet Cast Metric Range
Stone from Stock - Wet Cast
All Wet Cast heads are
reinforced for handling
purposes only and will
support they self
weight, but can
be reinforced for
Structural Situations
- To Special Order
Code Description Stock Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Plain Heads 140x100mm section 102.5mm Bearings in Brick
PH01/665/WC Plain Head 460mm S/O Stock* 665 140 100 23kg
PH01/777/WC Plain Head 573mm S/O Stock* 777 140 100 27kg
PH01/835/WC Plain Head 630mm S/O Stock* 835 140 100 28kg
PH01/890/WC Plain Head 685mm S/O Stock* 890 140 100 32kg
PH01/1002/WC Plain Head 797mm S/O Stock* 1002 140 100 35kg
PH01/1115/WC Plain Head 910mm S/O Stock* 1115 140 100 38kg
PH01/1228/WC Plain Head 1023mm S/O Stock* 1228 140 100 42kg
PH01/1340/WC Plain Head 1115mm S/O Stock* 1340 140 100 46kg
PH01/1453/WC Plain Head 1247mm S/O Stock* 1453 140 100 50kg
PH01/1565/WC Plain Head 1360mm S/O Stock* 1565 140 100 54kg
PH01/1677/WC Plain Head 1472mm S/O Stock* 1677 140 100 58kg
PH01/1790/WC Plain Head 1585mm S/O Stock* 1790 140 100 62kg
PH01/1902/WC Plain Head 1697mm S/O Stock* 1902 140 100 66kg
PH01/2015/WC Plain Head 1810mm S/O Stock* 2015 140 100 70kg
Code Description Stock Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Plain Heads 215x100mm section 102.5mm Bearings in Brick (Metric)
PH02/665/WC Plain Head 460mm S/O Stock* 665 215 100 32kg
PH02/777/WC Plain Head 573mm S/O Stock* 777 215 100 37kg
PH02/835/WC Plain Head 630mm S/O Stock* 835 140 100 43kg
PH02/890/WC Plain Head 685mm S/O Stock* 890 215 100 43kg
PH02/1002/WC Plain Head 797mm S/O Stock* 1002 215 100 48kg
PH02/1115/WC Plain Head 910mm S/O Stock* 1115 215 100 53kg
PH02/1228/WC Plain Head 1023mm S/O Stock* 1228 215 100 58kg
PH02/1340/WC Plain Head 1115mm S/O Stock* 1340 215 100 64kg
PH02/1453/WC Plain Head 1247mm S/O Stock* 1453 215 100 69kg
PH02/1565/WC Plain Head 1360mm S/O Stock* 1565 215 100 75kg
PH02/1677/WC Plain Head 1472mm S/O Stock* 1677 215 100 80kg
PH02/1790/WC Plain Head 1585mm S/O Stock* 1790 215 100 85kg
PH02/1902/WC Plain Head 1697mm S/O Stock* 1902 215 100 90kg
PH02/2015/WC Plain Head 1810mm S/O Stock* 2015 215 100 96kg
Other sizes can either be cut to length in 2 pieces on site/in the works or we can cast to order.
Metric lengths - 450/665,1922.5/2128,2035/22400,2100/2305,2147.5/1353,2260/2465,2372.5/2578,2
400/2605,2485/2680,2710/2915,2822.5/ 3028.
Imperial Lengths- 488/693,630/835,1200/1405,1500/1705,1770/1975,2339/2544.
All Lengths above 1453mm are lengths generally cast in two units, We can manufacture up to
3050mm for 140mm high and 3600mm in one piece for 215mm high subject to reinforcement details.
Render sections - 100mm brick sections can either be pulled forward up to 20/25mm or render
sections 140x120mm and 215x120mm can be cast to order.
Call: 01257 441514  Fax: 01257 266846  Email: sales@pickfordprecast.co.uk   All prices subject to VAT 7
Stone from Stock - Wet Cast
Code Description Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Standard Cills 140 x 150mm Section 102.5mm Stooled Ends in Brick (Metric)
C1/665/WC Standard Cill 460mm S/O 665 140 150 35kg
C1/777/WC Standard Cill 573mm S/O 777 140 150 40kg
C1/890/WC Standard Cill 685mm S/O 890 140 150 46kg
C1/1002/WC Standard Cill 797mm S/O 1002 140 150 52kg
C1/1115/WC Standard Cill 910mm S/O 1115 140 150 50kg
C1/1228/WC Standard Cill 1023mm S/O 1228 140 150 64kg
C1/1340/WC Standard Cill 1135mm S/O 1340 140 150 69kg
C1/1453/WC Standard Cill 1247mm S/O 1453 140 150 75kg
C1/1565/WC Standard Cill 1360mm S/O 1565 140 150 81kg
C1/2015/WC Standard Cill 1810mm S/O 2015 140 150 104kg
C1/835/WC Standard Cill 630mm S/O 835 140 150 39kg
C1/1002R/WC Standard Cill 1810mm S/O 1002 140 150 47kg
C1/1002R/WC Standard Cill 1810mm S/O 1002 140 150 47kg
C1/1678/WC Standard Cill 1472.5mm S/O 1678 140 150 80kg
C1/1790/WC Standard Cill 1585mm S/O 1790 140 150 87kg
C1/1903/WC Standard Cill 1810mm S/O 1903 140 150 93kg
Code Description Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Traditional Cills. Stooled, weathered and throated. 102.5mm stooled ends in brick (metric/imperial)
C6/650 Traditional Cills 450mm S/O 650 140 150 31kg
C6/688 Traditional Cills 488mm S/O 688 140 150 32kg
C6/830 Traditional Cills 630mm S/O 835 140 150 39kg
C6/1115 Traditional Cills 915mm S/O 1115 140 150 52kg
C6/1400 Traditional Cills 1200mm S/O 1400 140 150 65kg
C6/1970 Traditional Cills 1770mm S/O* 1970 140 150 45kg
C6/1850 Traditional Cills 1650mm S/O 1850 140 150 45kg
Standard Stooled Cills - Wet Cast Metric Range
Traditional Stooled Cills - Wet Cast Imperial Range  - Colour Buff
Availability 1-5 weeks
Also available in Dry Cast - see page 4

Stepped String
TS7 For use with standard cills
L
H
W
L
H
W
TS7R For use in Render150/170
Internal and External corners available
90 degree and 135 degree External and Internal corners available to suit all profiles above.
String Courses
Plain Jamb Section
Code Description Stock Overall Length H W Weight kg
  Plain Jambs 100x100mm section in Brick (metric)  Colour - Buff
PJ1/665 Plain Jambs 675mm S/O Stock 100 100 665 15kg
PJ1/890 Plain Jambs 900mm S/O Stock 100 100 890 20kg
PJ1/1040 Plain Jambs 1050mm S/O Stock 100 100 1040 23kg
PJ1/1190 Plain Jambs1200mm S/O Stock 100 100 1190 26kg
Stainless Steel Dovetail Ties 150mm Long Stock N/A N/A N/A N/A
Call: 01257 441514  Fax: 01257 266846  Email: sales@pickfordprecast.co.uk   All prices subject to VAT 9
Orangery Roof Details - Plain Coping with Moulded Band
Stone to Order - Semi Dry